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2070

2326

2940

1530

630

810

990
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155

1800

23 WWC 2023
EURO 2022

4682

-

SWITZERLAND CUP WINNER

SWITZERLAND CUP WINNER
SWITZERLAND BEST GOALKEEPER

UWCL GROUP STAGE

-

-
PORTUGUESE SUPER CUP WINNER
PORTUGUESE LEAGUE CHAMPION
PORTUGUESE CUP WINNER

PORTUGUESE SUPER CUP WINNER
PORTUGUESE LEAGUE CHAMPION
PORTUGUESE CUP WINNER

PORTUGUESE LEAGUE CHAMPION
PORTUGUESE CUP WINNER
REVELATION PLAYER OF THE SEASON
PORTUGUESE U19 LEAGUE CHAMPION

REVELATION PLAYER OF THE SEASON

CLUB APPS

CAPSNATIONAL TEAM

CLEAN SHEETS ASSISTSMINUTES

CLEAN SHEETSMINUTES

HONOURS

HONOURS

PERSONAL DATA

HISTORY

GOALKEEPER

AA/U19/U17/U16PORTUGAL

LEFT FOOT

172 CM
64 KG

VIDEOS PLAYLIST

LISBON, PORTUGAL - MAY 26 1999 
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